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ANDREINA Fernandez Cuet53
CEGOY

9.500 9.500 9.8009.700 38.500
3T 2T 1 3T 1 

1 

ARIELA Mezrahi83
JUMP GYMNASTICS PANA

9.700 9.500 9.4009.600 38.200
1 2T 2T 12T 2 

2 

MARIANA Charleri37
IGA PANAMA

9.450 9.600 9.5009.400 37.950
5 1 6T 8T 3 

3 

DANYA Gurwich17
JUMP GYMNASTICS PANA

9.300 9.500 9.5009.550 37.850
10T 2T 4 8T 4 

4 

DANNA ISABELA Flores Ek52
CEGOY

9.350 9.300 10.0009.100 37.750
8T 7T 12T 1 5 

5 

SALOMÉ Suárez77
G VASILIEVA COLOMBIA

9.600 9.000 9.9009.150 37.650
2 14T 11 2 6 

6 

SARA Yohoros18
JUMP GYMNASTICS PANA

9.000 9.500 9.6009.400 37.500
17T 2T 6T 6T 7T

7T

AITANA Ulibarri Prada23
CEGOY

9.300 9.300 9.4009.500 37.500
10T 7T 5 12T 7T

7T

PAULINA Martinez Ulloa Rey10
CEGOY

9.200 9.000 9.6009.600 37.400
13T 14T 2T 6T 9 

9 

ARANTXA Ongay Cabal57
CEGOY

9.050 9.100 9.8009.400 37.350
16 12T 6T 3T 10 

10 

KENIA Moreno6
IGA PANAMA

9.500 9.100 9.5009.000 37.100
3T 12T 14T 8* 11T

11T

ALAITZ Vasquez16
JUMP GYMNASTICS PANA

9.200 9.300 9.5009.100 37.100
13T 7T 12T 8* 11T

11T

ALIZA Ramos Muñoz62
CEGOY

8.600 9.200 9.7009.400 36.900
22T 10T 6T 5 13 

13 

NATALIA Safar Narvaez22
CEGOY

9.200 8.600 9.2009.000 36.000
13T 17T 14T 16T 14 

14 

ISABELA Moran Pantoja72
FOREVER GYMNASTICS

9.400 8.600 9.2008.700 35.900
6T 17T 19T 16T 15 

15 

EMILIA Robles138
SOLEIL

8.600 9.200 9.0009.000 35.800
22T 10T 14T 19T 16 

16 

ANAEL Hafif40
JUMP GYMNASTICS PANA

9.350 7.500 9.0009.350 35.200
8T 25T 10 19T 17 

17 

NIMBE SOFÍA Morales Avila15
IRCESS

8.900 8.000 9.3008.850 35.050
19 22T 18 15 18T

18T

KAMILAH Salazar Ledesma121
FOREVER GYMNASTICS

8.800 9.000 8.8008.450 35.050
20T 14T 21 24T 18T

18T

ZOE Rodriguez Taracena31
FOREVER GYMNASTICS

9.000 8.500 9.1008.300 34.900
17T 19 23 18 20 

20 

ALBA Olivares145
SOLEIL

8.500 8.300 9.0008.700 34.500
25 20 19T 19T 21 

21 

ABBY MAILED Candenedo V78
IRCESS

9.400 8.000 8.7008.250 34.350
6T 22T 24 27 22 

22 

ODEL Hafif41
JUMP GYMNASTICS PANA

8.800 9.400 9.4006.700 34.300
20T 6 29T 12T 23 

23 

PAOLA VALENTINA Lara Su7
IRCESS

9.300 7.500 8.8008.400 34.000
10T 25T 22 24T 24 

24 

IVETTE Martinez Cruz32
FOREVER GYMNASTICS

8.600 7.000 8.9008.900 33.400
22T 30 17 22T 25 

25 

MARIAN Banda147
SOLEIL

7.000 8.100 8.9008.000 32.000
28 21 25* 22T 26T

26T
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SARA Castillo144
SOLEIL

8.000 7.400 8.6008.000 32.000
26 28T 25* 28T 26T

26T

MAILEN Vargas146
SOLEIL

7.200 7.500 8.6008.000 31.300
27 25T 25T 28T 28 

28 

GIANNA Luna139
SOLEIL

6.000 7.400 8.6008.000 30.000
29T 28T 25T 28T 29 

29 

MAYRA Alfonso Martinez120
FOREVER GYMNASTICS

6.000 7.800 8.8006.700 29.300
29T 24 29T 24T 30 

30 
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ANNE Gonzalez136
OLYMPIKA GUATEMALA

9.700 9.500 9.7009.550 38.450
4T 3T 4 3T 1 

1 

VICTORIA Ruiz27
EGOS

9.700 9.200 9.7009.500 38.100
4T 11T 5T 3T 2 

2 

CAMILA Sanchez Sato47
VOLARÉ

9.300 9.600 9.5009.600 38.000
15T 1T 3 12T 3 

3 

NATHALIE Guerra135
OLYMPIKA GUATEMALA

9.100 9.350 9.7509.650 37.850
22T 7 1T 1T 4 

4 

BRISA Montiel119
EGOS

9.800 9.300 9.0009.650 37.750
1T 8T 1T 26T 5 

5 

PARIS Lundgren82
JUMP GYMNASTICS PANA

9.400 9.300 9.7509.250 37.700
12T 8T 12T 1T 6 

6 

EMMA Shitrit98
JUMP GYMNASTICS PANA

9.600 9.200 9.6009.150 37.550
7T 11T 17T 7T 7 

7 

ISABELLA Navarro Clark46
VOLARÉ

9.100 9.500 9.5509.200 37.350
22T 3T 14T 9T 8 

8 

VICTORIA Castro  Garcia97
VOLARÉ

9.200 9.500 9.3009.200 37.200
18T 3T 14T 18T 9 

9 

NADIA SIILA Juarez Quinter60
CEGOY

9.800 8.800 9.3009.250 37.150
1T 20T 12T 18T 10 

10 

LYNDA Chabot127
JUMP GYMNASTICS PANA

9.600 9.400 9.7008.100 36.800
7T 6 31T 3T 11 

11 

XIMENA MONTSERRAT Ceti141
VOLARÉ

9.000 9.000 9.5509.200 36.750
24T 13T 14T 9T 12 

12 

FERNANDA Fragoso Casas14
GIMNASIA SOLAR

9.800 8.800 9.3008.800 36.700
1T 20T 25T 18T 13 

13 

RENATA Nuñez  Caretta90
VOLARÉ

9.000 9.300 9.3009.000 36.600
24T 8T 20T 18T 14 

14 

ANTONELLA Sanchez Alarc96
VOLARÉ

9.600 8.800 9.2008.900 36.500
7T 20T 22T 23T 15 

15 

ARIANNE De La Fuente137
OLYMPIKA GUATEMALA

9.000 9.000 8.9009.500 36.400
24T 13T 5T 29 16 

16 

PAULA Ospina  Aguayo45
VOLARÉ

9.200 8.900 9.6008.600 36.300
18T 18 28T 7T 17T

17T

MENDOZA Robles Larissa143
VOLARÉ

9.400 8.800 9.0009.100 36.300
12T 20T 19 26T 17T

17T

ANA SOFIA Sosa Mendez61
CEGOY

9.000 8.200 9.7009.350 36.250
24T 25 7T 3T 19 

19 

ROMINA Garcia Gaspar59
CEGOY

8.600 9.000 9.3009.300 36.200
32 13T 9T 18T 20 

20 

MA.FERNANDA Cazares67
EGOS

8.800 8.950 9.4009.000 36.150
30T 17 20T 16 21 

21 

GILMA Samaniego128
JUMP GYMNASTICS PANA

9.600 9.600 9.2007.700 36.100
7T 1T 34 23T 22T

22T

SOFIA Bendfeldt89
OLYMPIKA GUATEMALA

9.200 8.500 9.1009.300 36.100
18T 24 9T 25 22T

22T

ALEXA Martinez2
EGO

9.400 7.700 9.5009.350 35.950
12T 27 7T 12T 24T

24T

SHELLA Hanono129
JUMP GYMNASTICS PANA

9.300 9.000 9.3508.300 35.950
15T 13T 30 17 24T

24T

FATIMA KARELY Rico Flores92
VOLARÉ

8.500 8.850 9.5508.900 35.800
33 19 22T 9T 26 

26 



COPA GILLING 2021
NIVEL 1 - SUBDIVISION 2 - GENERAL
sep. 28 - oct. 3, 2021

Page: 2
Printed: 10/5/2021 05:25:22 p. m.

Femenil / 1 / All Ages
Session: T2A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

SINAI Lopez Cruz66
EGO

9.000 8.000 9.5008.900 35.400
24T 26 22T 12T 27 

27 

LAYLA Ramirez Hernandez54
CEGOY

9.200 7.400 9.4509.300 35.350
18T 30T 9T 15 28 

28 

MIA FERNANDA Peralta Rod21
CEGOY

9.600 7.400 9.0009.150 35.150
7T 30T 17T 26T 29 

29 

LIA Delgado Pachecho65
EGO

9.700 7.600 8.7008.600 34.600
4T 28 28T 30 30 

30 

DANIELA Caamal Berron12
EGO

8.800 7.200 8.6008.800 33.400
30T 32T 25T 31T 31 

31 

IVANNA Arrigunaga Ramire55
CEGOY

9.300 7.500 8.0007.900 32.700
15T 29 33 34 32T

32T

VALENTINA Solis Quiroz58
CEGOY

9.000 7.200 8.4008.100 32.700
24T 32T 31T 33 32T

32T

VALENTINA Tormo Gonzale56
CEGOY

8.400 6.500 8.6008.800 32.300
34 34 25T 31T 34 

34 
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ORNELLA Lopez Miranda69
FLIP FLAP ECUADOR

9.500 9.700 9.7509.500 38.450
1 1 4T 1 1 

1 

DANIELA Palacios Saltos29
FLIP FLAP ECUADOR

9.400 9.500 9.7009.650 38.250
2 2T 2 2T 2 

2 

VANESSA Balseca Mogollon71
FLIP FLAP ECUADOR

9.200 9.500 9.7009.600 38.000
5T 2T 3 2T 3 

3 

ARIANNA Amador Kronfle30
FLIP FLAP ECUADOR

9.200 9.350 9.7009.700 37.950
5T 4 1 2T 4 

4 

RITA Mulet42
NOLIMITS PANAMA

9.200 9.250 9.1009.400 36.950
5T 5 7T 12T 5 

5 

ATHENA ISABEL Miramonte140
VOLARÉ

9.300 9.200 8.9009.500 36.900
3T 6T 4T 21T 6 

6 

RENATA Fernandez Campe107
CEGOY

9.000 9.100 9.3009.450 36.850
14T 8 6 5T 7 

7 

NANCY XIMENA Flores Balc95
VOLARÉ

9.150 8.600 9.2009.350 36.300
10 14T 10 8T 8 

8 

JULIETA Moreno115
EGO

9.000 9.000 9.2509.000 36.250
14T 9T 16T 7 9 

9 

ANNIE Cagal Toto4
ELITE VERACRUZ

9.000 9.200 9.1008.800 36.100
14T 6T 20T 12T 10 

10 

VALERIA NICOLE Vaca Hern68
ESPARTACO

9.100 8.700 9.2008.900 35.900
11T 12T 19 8T 11 

11 

BARBARA Rivera Luna25
CLUB GAF CINTHIA

9.100 8.300 9.1009.250 35.750
11T 21 12 12T 12 

12 

FERNANDA ROMINA Ramire93
VOLARÉ

9.300 8.700 9.1008.550 35.650
3T 12T 32 12T 13 

13 

IVANNA Pantoja Rangel142
VOLARÉ

8.900 8.000 9.3009.400 35.600
19T 23T 7T 5T 14 

14 

MIRANDA Velazquez73
GIMNASILANDIA

9.000 9.000 8.8008.700 35.500
14T 9T 27T 24T 15 

15 

PAULINA Moye Cuevas94
VOLARÉ

8.800 8.800 8.7009.000 35.300
24T 11 16T 27T 16 

16 

LIA RENATA Vazquez Jasso91
VOLARÉ

8.900 8.500 9.0008.800 35.200
19T 18T 20T 17T 17 

17 

ESTRELLA Chama Cruz26
CLUB GAF CINTHIA

8.700 7.900 9.1009.400 35.100
26T 28 7T 12T 18T

18T

LUNA Flores35
GIMNASILANDIA

8.800 8.600 8.7009.000 35.100
24T 14T 16T 27T 18T

18T

REGINA Aguilar Quintal114
EGO

9.000 8.000 9.0008.800 34.800
14T 23T 20T 17T 20 

20 

IVANA Angel34
GIMNASILANDIA

9.200 7.800 8.6009.100 34.700
5T 29 15 29T 21 

21 

JUDITH Peréz Ramo28
ELITE VERACRUZ

8.700 8.400 8.2509.300 34.650
26T 20 11 35 22T

22T

ARLETH Pacheco113
EGO

8.900 8.000 8.9508.800 34.650
19T 23T 20T 20 22T

22T

AMELIE Cote116
EGO

8.600 8.500 8.9008.600 34.600
29T 18T 30T 21T 24 

24 

VALERIA Ramirez Flores84
OLIMPO QRO

8.500 8.000 9.1508.800 34.450
34T 23T 20T 11 25 

25 

REGINA Perez33
GIMNASILANDIA

8.600 7.600 8.9009.200 34.300
29T 31T 13T 21T 26 

26 
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PAULA Horta Arechiga36
GIMNASILANDIA

8.600 8.600 8.4008.600 34.200
29T 14T 30T 33 27 

27 

EMMA Rodriguez Castillo105
CEGOY

8.900 8.000 9.2008.050 34.150
19T 23T 36 8T 28 

28 

ZOE Sandoval5
GIMNASILANDIA

9.100 8.600 8.5007.900 34.100
11T 14T 38 31T 29 

29 

VALENTINA Chama Hernan112
CLUB GAF CINTHIA

8.600 8.200 8.6008.650 34.050
29T 22 29 29T 30 

30 

YULEIKA MARTINEZ Martine102
CEGOY

8.600 7.700 8.8008.800 33.900
29T 30 20T 24T 31 

31 

NICOLE Diaz Cervera118
EGO

8.900 7.300 8.8008.700 33.700
19T 35 27T 24T 32 

32 

ESTER Perez Castañeda117
EGO

8.700 7.600 8.5008.800 33.600
26T 31T 20T 31T 33 

33 

MARIANA Diaz Torio3
ELITE VERACRUZ

9.200 7.400 8.3508.400 33.350
5T 33T 33T 34 34 

34 

VICTORIA Le Roux Gonzale108
CEGOY

8.100 6.200 9.0009.200 32.500
38 36 13T 17T 35 

35 

NATALIA Tormo Gonzalez103
CEGOY

8.500 7.400 8.2008.000 32.100
34T 33T 37 36T 36 

36 

SOFIA Caballero Cervera104
CEGOY

8.400 6.000 8.2008.400 31.000
36 37 33T 36T 37 

37 

VICTORIA VALENTINA Juar106
CEGOY

8.300 5.900 7.7008.100 30.000
37 38 35 38 38 

38 
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LAILA Rossique38
JAHNS

9.400 9.700 9.8509.550 38.500
4T 1 3 2 1 

1 

REGINA Soto39
JAHNS

9.900 9.000 9.8009.400 38.100
1 11 4T 3T 2T

2T

KIARA Ruiz79
JAHNS

9.350 9.500 9.6509.600 38.100
8T 2T 1T 7T 2T

2T

MARTINA Cervera81
JAHNS

9.300 9.400 9.9009.400 38.000
11T 4 4T 1 4 

4 

ISABELA Cabrera80
JAHNS

9.400 9.500 9.7009.300 37.900
4T 2T 7T 5T 5 

5 

CAMILA Jimenez8
OLYMPIKA CDMX

9.400 9.300 9.4009.400 37.500
4T 5T 4T 14 6 

6 

SOFIA Rendon De Suleta49
ALLIANZ GYMNASTICS

9.300 8.700 9.8009.600 37.400
11T 13T 1T 3T 7 

7 

VICTORIA Aguirre Davalos85
OLYMPIC

9.100 9.200 9.7009.000 37.000
16 7T 10T 5T 8 

8 

NATALIA Pech Arjona50
ALTHARA

9.350 9.300 9.6008.700 36.950
8T 5T 17T 9 9T

9T

VALERIE Cabrera Rodriguez1
ALLIANZ GYMNASTICS

9.300 8.800 9.5509.300 36.950
11T 12 7T 10 9T

9T

ALICE Peregrina Magaña101
CANCUN GYMNASTICS A.

9.500 8.600 9.5008.800 36.400
2T 16T 16 11T 11T

11T

IVANNA Colon87
OLYMPIKA CDMX

8.800 9.200 9.3009.100 36.400
23T 7T 9 16T 11T

11T

XIMENA Quiroga De Zulueta20
ALLIANZ GYMNASTICS

9.400 8.700 9.0009.000 36.100
4T 13T 10T 21T 13 

13 

VICTORIA Mora Rosales48
ALLIANZ GYMNASTICS

9.350 7.900 9.5009.000 35.750
8T 29T 10* 11T 14T

14T

FRIDA SOFÍA Núñez Domin24
CGAR LA CHOCA

9.200 8.300 9.2509.000 35.750
15 24T 10* 18 14T

14T

VALERIA Ramirez Villarreal131
OLYMPIC

9.000 9.100 8.6009.000 35.700
17T 10 10T 29T 16 

16 

REGINA Perez44
OLYMPIKA CDMX

8.900 8.600 9.3008.600 35.400
21T 16T 22T 16T 17 

17 

LUANA Senties19
OLYMPIKA CDMX

9.500 8.500 9.4507.800 35.250
2T 20T 35 13 18 

18 

PAULA San Juan88
OLYMPIKA CDMX

9.000 8.500 9.1008.600 35.200
17T 20T 22T 19 19 

19 

MATILDE Monsivais Ramire134
OLYMPIC

8.700 8.600 9.0508.600 34.950
28T 16T 22T 20 20 

20 

ANDREA Celorio Taracena11
CGAR LA CHOCA

8.800 8.600 8.7008.700 34.800
23T 16T 17T 26T 21 

21 

FERNANDA SOFIA Gonzalez75
GIMNASILANDIA

8.700 8.300 9.0008.700 34.700
28T 24T 17T 21T 22 

22 

CAROLINA Baragaño Zamor43
OLYMPIC

8.800 7.800 8.9009.000 34.500
23T 31T 10T 23 23 

23 

EMMA Quiroga Gonzalez100
ALLIANZ GYMNASTICS

9.000 8.000 8.7008.600 34.300
17T 26T 22T 26T 24 

24 

VALERIA Apess Campos86
OLYMPIC

9.300 7.400 8.8008.700 34.200
11T 36T 17T 24 25 

25 

ROMINA Bustamante Lara130
OLYMPIC

8.700 7.700 9.3508.000 33.750
28T 35 32 15 26 

26 
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LIA VIDAL701
ALLIANZ GYMNASTICS

8.700 7.800 8.6008.400 33.500
28T 31T 27T 29T 27 

27 

MARTINA Rovirosa Cantoral64
CGAR LA CHOCA

9.000 9.200 8.5506.500 33.250
17T 7T 41 31 28 

28 

ANA ELISA Villagran Rivera132
OLYMPIC

8.700 8.500 8.0507.900 33.150
28T 20T 33T 37 29 

29 

NINA Flores125
GIMNASILANDIA

8.000 8.000 8.7008.400 33.100
37T 26T 27T 26T 30 

30 

VICTORIA ISABELLA Morale51
ALTHARA

8.900 7.400 8.4008.200 32.900
21T 36T 30T 34 31 

31 

ELISA Celorio Taracena111
CGAR LA CHOCA

8.300 8.700 8.7507.000 32.750
35 13T 40 25 32 

32 

XIMENA Larios123
GIMNASILANDIA

8.700 7.400 8.3008.300 32.700
28T 36T 29 35T 33 

33 

SOFIA Maldonado122
GIMNASILANDIA

7.000 7.300 9.6508.700 32.650
39T 39 17T 7T 34 

34 

XIMENA CAROLINA Rios Flo133
OLYMPIC

8.800 6.700 8.5008.500 32.500
23T 41 26 32T 35 

35 

MACARENA Rovirosa Canto110
CGAR LA CHOCA

7.000 8.400 8.5008.200 32.100
39T 23 30T 32T 36T

36T

SILVANA Malibran Del Rio109
CGAR LA CHOCA

8.200 8.000 8.3007.600 32.100
36 26T 36 35T 36T

36T

RENATA Uribe74
GIMNASILANDIA

8.750 7.800 8.0007.500 32.050
27 31T 37 38T 38 

38 

ANKARA ZOE Magaña Angul99
ALLIANZ GYMNASTICS

8.500 7.800 8.0007.200 31.500
34 31T 38 38T 39 

39 

MARIANA Rovirosa Priego63
CGAR LA CHOCA

8.000 7.900 7.9007.100 30.900
37T 29T 39 41 40 

40 

REGINA Angel124
GIMNASILANDIA

7.000 7.000 8.0007.900 29.900
39T 40 33T 38T 41 

41 
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EVA Smith198
NOLIMITS PANAMA

9.250 9.200 9.5509.600 37.600
4 2T 1T 1 1 

1 

ISA EUGENIA Esparza228
GYMNIKA ACADEMY

9.500 9.200 9.2009.450 37.350
1 2T 5 6T 2 

2 

VALERY Vanegas166
G VASILIEVA COLOMBIA

9.000 8.900 9.4009.400 36.700
11T 7T 6 2T 3 

3 

LUCIA Crespo234
NOLIMITS PANAMA

9.100 9.300 9.1009.100 36.600
7T 1 13T 9 4 

4 

VIKA De Alba219
EGOS

9.150 8.400 9.3009.550 36.400
6 16T 3 4T 5 

5 

ANDREA Rodriguez230
GYMNIKA ACADEMY

9.000 8.600 9.1509.500 36.250
11T 11T 4 8 6T

6T

AURORA Romero199
NOLIMITS PANAMA

8.950 8.700 9.4009.200 36.250
16 10 11T 2T 6T

6T

DAYANA ALI Vargas Morale152
GIMNASIA SOLAR

8.900 9.200 8.9009.200 36.200
17T 2T 11T 13T 8 

8 

EVELYN Palacios Hernandez235
OLIMPO QRO

9.100 8.900 8.8009.300 36.100
7T 7T 7T 15T 9 

9 

LARA De La Cruz233
NOLIMITS PANAMA

9.300 9.000 8.9008.500 35.700
2T 5T 24T 13T 10 

10 

NATHALY Vigil Estrada236
OLIMPO QRO

9.300 9.000 8.6008.600 35.500
2T 5T 23 23T 11 

11 

DANAE Vidal Rispoli182
CGAR LA CHOCA

8.800 8.200 9.3009.100 35.400
19 21 13T 4T 12T

12T

DANIELA Tavera Ballesteros220
GIMNASIA SOLAR

8.900 8.300 9.2009.000 35.400
17T 18T 16* 6T 12T

12T

FÁTIMA AILIN Martínez Lóp153
GIMNASIA SOLAR

8.600 8.800 9.0009.000 35.400
22T 9 16* 10T 12T

12T

MELISSA Barradas Villanue183
CGAR LA CHOCA

8.700 8.600 8.7009.300 35.300
20T 11T 7T 19T 15T

15T

ILSE DANIELA Rios Nieto171
OLIMPO QRO

9.000 8.500 8.8009.000 35.300
11T 14T 16T 15T 15T

15T

INBI Suk229
GYMNIKA ACADEMY

9.100 8.400 8.7509.000 35.250
7T 16T 16T 18 17 

17 

MARISSA GUADALUPE Mira149
CGAR LA CHOCA

8.600 8.300 9.0009.250 35.150
22T 18T 9T 10T 18 

18 

PAOLA Aguilar Barron175
VENKO

9.000 8.600 9.0008.500 35.100
11T 11T 24T 10T 19 

19 

ALEXANDRA Mejia Ledesma200
OLIMPO QRO

8.600 8.500 8.8009.100 35.000
22T 14T 13T 15T 20 

20 

VIOLET ALIZEE Resendiz S190
GIMNASIA SOLAR

9.100 7.600 8.7009.250 34.650
7T 22T 9T 19T 21 

21 

XIMENA Peralta Cárdenas150
CGAR LA CHOCA

8.400 7.400 8.6509.600 34.050
25 24 1T 21T 22 

22 

MIA Mansur De La Peña245
VENKO

8.700 7.600 8.6509.000 33.950
20T 22T 16T 21T 23 

23 

VALENKA MARIE Torres Mu237
OLIMPO QRO

7.500 8.300 8.6008.900 33.300
26 18T 21 23T 24 

24 

BIANCA Hernandez232
KUCHIL BAXAL

9.000 7.300 8.2008.700 33.200
11T 25 22 26 25 

25 

ISABELA Tinoco207
VENKO

9.200 7.000 8.6008.000 32.800
5 26 26 23T 26 

26 
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EMMA Dorbecker Riojas210
ACROGYM

9.000 9.600 9.4509.500 37.550
13T 1 2T 3* 1T

1T

DANIELA Rocha Nuñez209
VOLARÉ

9.300 9.500 9.4009.350 37.550
5T 2T 8T 5T 1T

1T

ASTRID NATASHA Farias Fr160
CEGOY

9.400 9.400 9.4509.300 37.550
1T 4T 10T 3* 1T

1T

MARIA JOSÉ Huerta  Lamas176
VOLARÉ

9.300 9.100 9.5009.600 37.500
5T 13 1 1T 4 

4 

GÉNESIS RENATA Rodrígue247
VOLARÉ

9.400 9.400 9.0009.500 37.300
1* 4* 2T 12T 5T

5T

NATALIA Perez  Lupian248
VOLARÉ

9.400 9.400 9.2009.300 37.300
1* 4* 10T 7T 5T

5T

ALEXA SCARLET Haro Cerv250
VOLARÉ

9.400 9.300 9.0509.450 37.200
1T 7 4T 11 7 

7 

RENATTA Garcia Gomez177
ACROGYM

8.900 9.200 9.5009.400 37.000
18T 9T 6T 1T 8 

8 

HANNIA Zuñiga Hernandez180
CEGOY

9.300 9.250 9.2009.200 36.950
5T 8 13 7T 9 

9 

ZAHIA KARIME Diaz Aguilar181
CEGOY

9.200 8.800 9.4009.350 36.750
9T 18 8T 5T 10 

10 

LILIANA AIMEE Acosta Guer213
CANCUN GYMNASTICS A.

9.000 9.200 8.9009.300 36.400
13T 9T 10T 16T 11 

11 

VALENTINA Echandi Rodrig158
CEGOY

9.300 8.900 8.9509.100 36.250
5T 15T 15 15 12 

12 

RIHANNA Molina227
GYMNASTICS & CHEER

9.000 8.900 9.2009.050 36.150
13T 15T 16 7T 13 

13 

CONSTANZA Rodriguez Mig208
VOLARÉ

8.700 9.200 9.1009.000 36.000
24 9T 17T 10 14 

14 

ANA VICTORIA Diaz Montoy238
OLYMPIC

8.800 8.900 9.0009.150 35.850
20T 15T 14 12T 15 

15 

MICHELLE Cabrera Pecero179
CANCUN GYMNASTICS A.

9.200 9.500 8.9008.100 35.700
9T 2T 29 16T 16T

16T

JULIA ESTEFANIA Rodrígue168
IRCESS

8.900 8.600 8.8009.400 35.700
18T 20T 6T 19T 16T

16T

VICTORIA Carrillo Lopez159
CEGOY

8.800 9.200 8.8008.600 35.400
20T 9T 24T 19* 18T

18T

FRIDA Ferto Lujan151
CLUB GAF CINTHIA

9.100 8.700 8.8008.800 35.400
12 19 21T 19* 18T

18T

VALENTINA Perez Avalos189
FOREVER GYMNASTICS

8.800 9.000 8.5008.600 34.900
20T 14 24T 25T 20 

20 

KARLA PAMELA Aldape Cali157
IRCESS

9.200 8.200 8.4008.800 34.600
9T 24 21T 27 21T

21T

LYA Castaños224
GYMNASTICA CULIACAN

9.000 8.400 8.8008.400 34.600
13T 22T 28 19T 21T

21T

LANI Galindo Roldan185
CLUB GAF CINTHIA

8.400 8.400 8.9008.700 34.400
26 22T 23 16T 23 

23 

ALENSES ENISH Gamez Lea172
OLYMPIC

9.000 7.500 8.5009.000 34.000
13T 28 17T 25T 24 

24 

HANNAH MICHELLE Mendoz195
IRCESS

8.300 8.600 8.3508.600 33.850
27 20T 24T 28 25 

25 

REGINA Nava Zumaya184
CLUB GAF CINTHIA

8.600 7.300 8.6509.000 33.550
25 29 17T 23 26 

26 
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MAYTE Olmedo Reyes167
IRCESS

8.800 7.600 8.2008.600 33.200
20T 26T 24T 30 27 

27 

IVANNA Bravo165
GYMNASTICA CULIACAN

7.500 7.700 8.6008.900 32.700
29 25 20 24 28 

28 

XIMENA Benitez Muller215
CLUB GAF CINTHIA

7.900 6.400 8.3008.000 30.600
28 30 30 29 29 

29 

RENATTA Hernandez Moral201
OLYMPIC

0.000 7.600 9.0009.450 26.050
30 26T 4T 12T 30 

30 
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XIMENA Palomo204
OLYMPIKA CDMX

9.500 9.300 9.7009.450 37.950
3T 6T 2 1 1 

1 

EMMA RENATA Duarte Villa211
ALTHARA

9.600 9.350 9.6009.250 37.800
1T 5 5T 2T 2 

2 

ISABEL Ufer239
OLYMPIKA GUATEMALA

9.200 9.900 9.4508.800 37.350
7T 1 23T 4 3 

3 

KARYME Pasantes173
OLYMPIKA CDMX

9.600 9.200 9.6008.900 37.300
1T 8 20T 2T 4 

4 

VICTORIA Montenegro240
OLYMPIKA GUATEMALA

9.500 9.300 9.0009.100 36.900
3T 6T 10T 15T 5 

5 

XIMENA Garcia205
OLYMPIKA GUATEMALA

9.000 9.450 9.0009.350 36.800
11T 2T 4 15T 6 

6 

ARANTZA Basterrechea243
OLYMPIKA GUATEMALA

8.900 9.400 9.3009.100 36.700
15 4 10T 5 7 

7 

ALEJANDRINA Montes De O202
OLYMPIKA CDMX

9.000 9.100 9.0009.400 36.500
11T 9 3 15* 8*

8*

NADIA Briseño174
OLYMPIKA CDMX

9.400 9.000 9.0009.100 36.500
5 10* 10* 15* 8*

8*

ALEXA NATASHA Bigurra156
GIMNASILANDIA

9.200 9.000 9.2009.100 36.500
7T 10* 10* 6T 8T

8T

ISABELLA Vassaux241
OLYMPIKA GUATEMALA

9.300 9.000 9.1508.900 36.350
6 10T 20T 10 11 

11 

ZOE Mariam222
GIMNASILANDIA

9.200 9.450 9.0008.600 36.250
7T 2T 26T 15T 12 

12 

FATIMA Cob Reyes188
EGO

8.700 8.400 9.1009.700 35.900
17T 23T 1 11T 13 

13 

SOFIA Hellwig Vazquez178
ALTHARA

8.600 8.800 9.2009.200 35.800
21T 16T 7T 6T 14 

14 

PERLA DOMINICA Velazque191
GIMNASILANDIA

9.000 9.000 8.7009.000 35.700
11T 10T 16T 27T 15 

15 

LEA MOTCERRATH Arteaga193
GIMNASILANDIA

8.700 8.850 9.0509.050 35.650
17T 15 15 13* 16T

16T

ARIANA Vassaux242
OLYMPIKA GUATEMALA

8.600 9.000 9.0509.000 35.650
21T 10T 16T 13* 16T

16T

LUNA Maldonado244
OLYMPIKA GUATEMALA

9.000 8.600 8.8009.150 35.550
11T 18T 9 23T 18 

18 

JANA Pacheco186
EGO

9.200 8.600 9.0008.700 35.500
7T 18T 25 15T 19 

19 

DASHA KAILYN Nuñez221
GIMNASILANDIA

8.700 8.400 9.2009.100 35.400
17T 23T 10T 6T 20 

20 

VALENTINA Vargas Gonzále212
ALTHARA

8.800 8.000 9.2009.200 35.200
16 26T 7T 6T 21 

21 

ALEXA Díaz203
OLYMPIKA CDMX

8.500 8.600 9.0009.000 35.100
24T 18T 16T 15T 22T

22T

IVANNA De Gante162
EGO

8.700 8.800 8.8008.800 35.100
17T 16T 23T 23T 22T

22T

SOFIA Estrella218
EGO

8.500 8.200 9.1009.250 35.050
24T 25 5T 11T 24 

24 

ARIADNA Cancelliere187
EGO

8.600 8.500 8.2009.000 34.300
21T 22 16T 30 25T

25T

ROSA Salcedo154
GIMNASILANDIA

8.500 8.000 8.9008.900 34.300
24T 26T 20T 22 25T

25T
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VALENTINA Espinoza216
EGO

8.500 8.000 8.8008.600 33.900
24T 26T 26T 23T 27 

27 

RENATA Marin192
GIMNASILANDIA

8.400 8.000 8.7008.300 33.400
29 26T 28 27T 28 

28 

ALINA Mexia Cota249
CDC SINALOA

8.500 8.600 8.8007.000 32.900
24T 18T 30 23T 29 

29 

ANNA VICTORIA De León M214
CDC SINALOA

8.300 7.800 8.5008.200 32.800
30 30 29 29 30 

30 
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SIGAL Blitz378
JUMP GYMNASTICS PANA

9.033 8.833 9.2669.200 36.332
5 8 2 2 1 

1 

MARIA PAULA Ceron Calzon372
EGOS

9.366 8.966 8.9339.066 36.331
1 3T 3 12 2 

2 

MIA Galicia375
GYMNIKA ACADEMY

8.933 8.900 9.0668.900 35.799
8 6 7 8T 3 

3 

IVANNA Mora387
SOLEIL

8.700 9.266 8.9668.833 35.765
11T 1 10T 11 4 

4 

MIA Lopez386
SOLEIL

8.833 8.933 9.1338.816 35.715
9T 5 12 5T 5 

5 

ROBERTA MARIA Garcia Ro373
EVEREST

9.166 8.400 9.1668.966 35.698
3 10 5T 4 6 

6 

DANIELA Hernandez383
SOLEIL

8.833 8.966 9.3508.250 35.399
9T 3T 15 1 7 

7 

REGINA GUYLENNE Almazan369
CEGOY

8.433 9.183 8.5009.216 35.332
16 2 1 15 8 

8 

EMMA ELIZABETH Portillo  382
VOLARÉ

8.966 8.366 9.1338.866 35.331
7 11 8 5T 9 

9 

EMMA Duarte  Gonzalez371
EGOS

9.200 8.100 9.1008.850 35.250
2 13T 9 7 10 

10 

JIMENA Rodriguez Martinez376
GYMNIKA ACADEMY

8.983 8.283 8.9169.000 35.182
6 12 4 13 11 

11 

AILIN Flores367
ACTION GYM

8.566 8.866 9.0008.500 34.932
14T 7 13 10 12 

12 

RENATA Luna385
SOLEIL

8.616 8.100 9.0668.966 34.748
13 13T 5T 8T 13 

13 

ANA PAULINA Valenzuela B377
GYMNOS BC

8.566 7.966 9.2338.833 34.598
14T 16 10T 3 14 

14 

ALEXA De Hoyos Zamora374
EVEREST

9.066 8.433 8.1668.133 33.798
4 9 17 17 15 

15 

CECILIA Livas384
SOLEIL

8.366 8.033 8.8338.466 33.698
17 15 14 14 16 

16 

ALONDRA Flores368
ACTION GYM

7.933 7.833 8.0668.166 31.998
18 17 16 18 17 

17 

ANGELA Sosol379
SOLEIL

8.700 7.766 8.2667.166 31.898
11T 18 18 16 18 

18 
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YAFFA Ben Avi357
JUMP GYMNASTICS PANA

8.766 9.233 9.1339.333 36.465
20T 1 2T 5T 1 

1 

JULIETA Alfaro Torres492
VOLARÉ

9.200 8.666 9.2009.333 36.399
2 17T 2T 1T 2 

2 

EMMA Ramirez Castillo330
ALTHARA

9.000 8.900 9.0669.333 36.299
8T 11 2T 10T 3 

3 

DOMENICA Calero Rosado337
CEGOY

9.100 8.600 8.9339.433 36.066
3T 22 1 13T 4 

4 

FATIMA Valdes338
EGOS

9.233 9.066 8.9008.866 36.065
1 5T 12T 15T 5 

5 

ALELI Pérez363
OLYMPIKA CDMX

9.100 8.833 8.9009.066 35.899
3T 12 7T 15T 6 

6 

ELISSA FERNANDA  Rojas  362
OLYMPIC

8.866 9.100 8.8339.000 35.799
16 4 11 19T 7 

7 

VICTORIA Andrade Frias332
CANCUN GYMNASTICS A.

9.066 9.033 9.1668.500 35.765
6 7T 18T 4 8 

8 

PAULA De Nigris Gonzalez344
EVEREST

8.700 9.133 8.7339.166 35.732
25T 3 5 24T 9 

9 

EMILIA Nuñez Segovia360
OLYMPIC

9.000 8.800 9.1338.700 35.633
8T 13 14T 5T 10 

10 

ANA PAULA Lozano Molina329
ALTHARA

9.033 9.033 9.1338.433 35.632
7 7T 22T 5T 11 

11 

NATALIE Mautner356
JUMP GYMNASTICS PANA

8.783 8.633 9.0669.133 35.615
19 19T 6 10T 12 

12 

VICTORIA Rosas Navarro350
GYMNOS BC

9.100 8.666 9.1338.700 35.599
3T 17T 14T 5T 13 

13 

TAMARA Perez Dominguez333
CANCUN GYMNASTICS A.

8.800 9.200 9.2008.366 35.566
18 2 28 1T 14 

14 

XIMENA SCARLETT Garcia 341
ESPARTACO

8.733 9.066 9.2008.433 35.432
24 5T 22T 1T 15 

15 

FEDERICA Salom354
JAHNS

8.933 8.933 8.9338.466 35.265
12 10 21 13T 16 

16 

DARA AYLIN Maldonado Rui339
EGOS

8.900 8.716 8.5339.066 35.215
14T 16 7T 32 17 

17 

MARIAM Perez Barella359
OLYMPIC

8.566 8.633 8.7669.050 35.015
31 19T 9 23 18 

18 

EVA CAROLINA Vildosola S349
GYMNOS BC

8.700 8.766 8.9008.500 34.866
25T 14T 18T 15T 19 

19 

ZOE Ordaz Alvarez336
CEGOY

8.750 8.966 8.6008.400 34.716
23 9 25T 30 20 

20 

NEILA Gomez Lujan361
OLYMPIC

8.900 8.633 8.7338.200 34.466
14T 19T 32 24T 21 

21 

VALKIRIA GAIL Flores Ek335
CEGOY

8.766 8.566 8.8008.266 34.398
20T 23 31 21T 22 

22 

ISABELLA Lopera347
G VASILIEVA COLOMBIA

8.683 8.766 7.9008.866 34.215
27 14T 12T 37 23 

23 

CAMILA ASIEL Morales Alon340
ESPARTACO

8.433 8.333 9.0008.433 34.199
34T 25 22T 12 24 

24 

LILLIAN Zimerman355
JUMP GYMNASTICS PANA

8.966 7.700 8.8338.633 34.132
11 32T 16 19T 25T

25T

ILIAN Reyes Cordova353
IRCESS

8.266 8.466 8.9008.500 34.132
36 24 18T 15T 25T

25T
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RENATA Montes364
SOLEIL

8.433 7.500 9.1009.033 34.066
34T 35T 10 9 27 

27 

EMILIA Dosal365
UP TWINS GYMNASTICS

8.666 8.300 8.6668.400 34.032
28T 26T 25T 27 28 

28 

DANIELA Gomez346
GYMNASTICS & CHEER

9.000 7.700 8.6338.400 33.733
8T 32T 25T 28T 29 

29 

ANGELA Moreno345
GYMNASTICA CULIACAN

8.600 8.266 8.4338.000 33.299
30 28 34T 33T 30 

30 

JIMENA Luna Garcia352
GYMNOS BC

8.666 7.900 8.0668.616 33.248
28T 31 17 36 31 

31 

ADRIANA VAZQUEZ694
OLYMPIC

8.916 7.300 8.7008.000 32.916
13 37 34T 26 32 

32 

MYA Compean Jimenez445
ALLIANZ GYMNASTICS

8.850 7.133 8.5668.350 32.899
17 38 29 31 33 

33 

ALEXA MAIRE Arciga Alvare343
ESPARTACO

8.466 8.100 8.4337.700 32.699
33 29 37 33T 34 

34 

ALEXA CAMILA Gonzalez Ra342
ESPARTACO

7.700 8.000 8.8008.100 32.600
38 30 33 21T 35 

35 

CONSTANZA Santacruz Leo351
GYMNOS BC

8.500 7.500 8.6337.900 32.533
32 35T 36 28T 36 

36 

*Abigail Rodriguez Lopez358
OLIMPO QRO

8.766 8.300 7.8666.600 31.532
20T 26T 39 38 37 

37 

AREMI Flores197
KUCHIL BAXAL

8.066 6.266 8.1008.316 30.748
37 39 30 35 38 

38 

XIMENA Natera Tarin366
VENKO

6.566 7.666 7.2336.800 28.265
39 34 38 39 39 

39 
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ALICIA Barrozo316
IGA PANAMA

9.266 9.200 9.6009.366 37.432
10 3 1 1 1 

1 

CAMILA Castro317
IGA PANAMA

9.566 8.300 9.3509.250 36.466
1T 26 3 2 2 

2 

CAMILA Aguirre Davalos323
OLYMPIC

9.366 8.833 9.0839.133 36.415
4T 12 4 6 3 

3 

ANNA CAROLINA Mulero319
JUMP GYMNASTICS PANA

9.066 9.350 9.1508.633 36.199
17T 1 14T 3 4T

4T

ISABELLA Caballero Cerver300
CEGOY

9.233 8.866 9.1009.000 36.199
11T 11 8 4T 4T

4T

ROMINA LIZHET Robles Cas327
VOLARÉ

9.333 8.516 9.1009.033 35.982
6T 20T 7 4T 6 

6 

REGINA Villanueva318
JAHNS

8.900 9.066 8.9508.833 35.749
23T 7 10T 10 7 

7 

REGINA Mancha Parra307
EGOS

9.333 9.166 8.6008.633 35.732
6T 5 14T 17 8 

8 

MIRANDA Montes De Oca312
GIMNASILANDIA

9.333 9.266 8.7008.383 35.682
6T 2 24T 16 9 

9 

VALENTINA Carranza Jara324
OLYMPIC

9.066 8.800 8.4339.266 35.565
17T 13 2 22 10 

10 

VALERIA Flores Cerda306
EGOS

8.900 9.183 9.0008.433 35.516
23T 4 22 7T 11 

11 

ROTSEN Cabanillas313
GYMNASTICS & CHEER

9.566 8.933 9.0008.000 35.499
1T 8T 33 7T 12 

12 

VALENTINA Alvarado308
EGOS

9.100 8.700 8.8008.833 35.433
15T 16T 10T 12 13 

13 

ABRIL Garnica Ponce310
GIMNASIA SOLAR

9.233 8.933 8.7338.383 35.282
11T 8T 24T 15 14 

14 

DHAPNE LIZETH Villalobos 297
CEGOY

8.900 8.933 9.0008.375 35.208
23T 8T 26 7T 15 

15 

MIRIAM NAOMI Colin Cedill291
ALLIANZ GYMNASTICS

9.366 8.766 8.3338.450 34.915
4T 14 20T 25 16 

16 

MARIA JOSE Torres Preco302
EGO

9.166 8.216 8.5668.933 34.881
13 27 9 18 17 

17 

MIRIAM Eshkenazi321
JUMP GYMNASTICS PANA

9.033 9.100 8.2008.450 34.783
19T 6 20T 26 18 

18 

DIANA Rosas290
ACTION GYM

9.000 8.700 8.7508.316 34.766
21 16T 28T 14 19 

19 

FERNANDA Martinez325
UP TWINS GYMNASTICS

9.333 8.516 8.4668.400 34.715
6T 20T 23 21 20 

20 

SARAH LINDA Lucatelli X296
CANCUN GYMNASTICS A.

9.100 8.600 8.5008.333 34.533
15T 19 27 19T 21 

21 

ZOE GISSEL Cabrera Peina295
C.D.G. PAULINA URIBE

9.400 8.366 8.4008.316 34.482
3 24 28T 23 22 

22 

FRIDA Irigoyen303
EGO

8.833 8.400 8.1339.066 34.432
28T 23 6 29 23 

23 

MIRANDA DEYANIRA Loyola289
ACROGYM

8.900 8.000 8.7668.566 34.232
23T 34 16T 13 24 

24 

EDALLY Hernandez Rueda299
CEGOY

9.033 8.100 8.3668.666 34.165
19T 32 12 24 25 

25 

YAEL Boruchovas320
JUMP GYMNASTICS PANA

8.866 8.633 8.0008.650 34.149
27 18 13 33 26 

26 
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ALEXA Hellwig Vazquez294
ALTHARA

8.933 8.750 8.1668.250 34.099
22 15 31 27T 27 

27 

NATALIA Mora315
G VASILIEVA COLOMBIA

8.533 8.333 8.1008.466 33.432
33T 25 19 30T 28 

28 

ROBERTA Jimenez Silvan309
FOREVER GYMNASTICS

8.433 8.433 8.8337.650 33.349
36 22 34 11 29 

29 

FERNANDA Navarrete Inzun298
CEGOY

8.533 8.033 8.1008.566 33.232
33T 33 16T 30T 30 

30 

HELENA Salazar305
EGO

8.666 7.200 8.1669.100 33.132
32 36 5 27T 31 

31 

EMMA López314
G VASILIEVA COLOMBIA

8.800 8.150 7.6008.516 33.066
30 29 18 37 32 

32 

GALIA Salomón  Makita293
ALTHARA

8.700 8.133 7.8338.283 32.949
31 30T 30 35 33 

33 

ISABELLA Rivera Portugal301
CLUB GAF CINTHIA

9.133 8.166 8.5006.950 32.749
14 28 37 19T 34 

34 

CATALEYA Ku322
KUCHIL BAXAL

8.366 7.600 8.0338.033 32.032
37 35 32 32 35 

35 

PAULINA Herrera Alcocer292
ALLIANZ GYMNASTICS

8.833 8.133 7.7666.966 31.698
28T 30T 36 36 36 

36 

SARA XIMENA Ordoñez Sal311
GIMNASIA SOLAR

8.466 7.166 7.9007.100 30.632
35 37 35 34 37 

37 



Judge's Signatures

COPA GILLING 2021
NIVEL 3
sep. 28 - oct. 3, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 10/5/2021 05:25:57 p. m.

Femenil / 3 / D(2009-08)
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

DALIA Gomez278
GIMNASILANDIA

8.766 9.566 9.1008.900 36.332
20T 1 5 2 1 

1 

ANA CRISTINA Millet Canto270
CEGOY

9.100 9.200 8.9009.116 36.316
9T 2 2 5 2 

2 

LUISA FERNANDA Martinez 287
OLYMPIC

9.366 8.733 8.5009.066 35.665
2T 9 3 12T 3 

3 

REGINA ESTEFANIA Aguilar285
OLIMPO QRO

9.300 8.166 8.5669.150 35.182
5 15T 1 10T 4 

4 

OMA YALU Martinez Macha267
CANCUN GYMNASTICS A.

9.200 8.900 8.4338.600 35.133
6 7 9T 15T 5 

5 

GABRIELA Safar Narvaez272
CEGOY

9.133 8.366 9.2008.350 35.049
7T 13 13T 1 6 

6 

JULIETA Duarte De Alba274
CEGOY

9.066 8.666 8.5668.716 35.014
11 10 7 10T 7 

7 

ALEJANDRA Olvera Camarill273
CEGOY

8.800 8.816 8.7668.600 34.982
16T 8 9T 8T 8 

8 

MARIA DEL PILAR Rodrigue271
CEGOY

9.366 7.933 8.8008.433 34.532
2T 18 12 6T 9 

9 

TAMARA De La Cruz Garcia263
ACROGYM

8.900 8.500 8.8008.266 34.466
15 11 16 6T 10 

10 

NAHOMY Castillo281
NOLIMITS PANAMA

9.100 9.000 7.5338.700 34.333
9T 4 8 21 11 

11 

GABRIELA Hernandez Cedill264
ALLIANZ GYMNASTICS

9.433 8.100 8.4338.133 34.099
1 17 17T 15T 12 

12 

HILLARY Cruz Martinez269
CEGOY

8.566 8.933 9.0667.533 34.098
25T 5T 22T 3 13 

13 

CRISTINA Ruiz Parra282
OLIMPO QRO

9.133 8.933 7.6338.350 34.049
7T 5T 13T 20 14 

14 

NATASHA Caparrozo Engw276
FOREVER GYMNASTICS

8.916 9.066 8.7667.233 33.981
14 3 24 8T 15 

15 

MICHELLE Fernandez170
KUCHIL BAXAL

8.800 7.666 9.0008.450 33.916
16T 19T 11 4 16 

16 

SOFIA Martinez Andrade265
ALTHARA

9.033 7.566 8.2338.933 33.765
12 21 4 17 17 

17 

XIMENA Velazquez277
GIMNASILANDIA

8.650 8.483 8.4668.133 33.732
23 12 17T 14 18 

18 

MIA Ramirez Limón268
CDC SINALOA

8.800 8.300 7.8008.750 33.650
16T 14 6 19 19 

19 

PALOMA PRISCILA Moreno 266
C.D.G. PAULINA URIBE

9.366 8.166 8.5007.533 33.565
2T 15T 22T 12T 20 

20 

DIANA Zamora280
KUCHIL BAXAL

9.000 7.666 7.4337.800 31.899
13 19T 20 23 21 

21 

SOFIA Salazar279
GYMNASTICA CULIACAN

8.800 7.133 7.2338.033 31.199
16T 23 19 26 22 

22 

AIKO Ramirez Martinez275
ELITE VERACRUZ

8.566 7.500 7.4007.700 31.166
25T 22 21 24T 23 

23 

VANESSA Ramirez Flores286
OLIMPO QRO

8.766 5.400 7.4008.333 29.899
20T 25 15 24T 24 

24 

DAYANA MICHELLE Arauz R283
OLIMPO QRO

8.700 6.800 7.5006.383 29.383
22 24 26 22 25 

25 

NATALIA CHANTAL Velasco284
OLIMPO QRO

8.600 1.000 8.0667.050 24.716
24 26 25 18 26 

26 
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ASTRID Mendez259
GIMNASILANDIA

8.866 9.133 9.0008.500 35.499
7 1T 4 1 1 

1 

KETZARY Vargas260
GIMNASILANDIA

9.400 8.333 8.7008.600 35.033
1 3 2 2T 2 

2 

MIA Barella Jasso251
ACROGYM

8.966 7.666 8.7008.783 34.115
4T 6 1 2T 3 

3 

DANIELA Zenteno Montes256
CEGOY

8.966 9.133 8.0667.900 34.065
4T 1T 5 4 4 

4 

ARANZA Ruiz Chavez261
OLIMPO QRO

8.900 7.733 7.6338.533 32.799
6 5 3 6 5 

5 

DANNA Carrillo Nuñez257
CLUB GAF CINTHIA

8.466 7.833 7.8007.566 31.665
9 4 6 5 6 

6 

ROXANA Perez Ortiz258
ELITE VERACRUZ

8.233 7.633 7.3667.233 30.465
10 7 9 7T 7 

7 

AVRIL NAOBY Sánchez Pein255
C.D.G. PAULINA URIBE

9.266 6.766 7.1337.266 30.431
2 8 8 10 8 

8 

JESSIA PAOLA Contreras V252
C.D.G. PAULINA URIBE

9.016 4.733 7.3667.400 28.515
3 10 7 7T 9 

9 

DANIELA Canchola Vazquez262
OLIMPO QRO

8.766 6.233 7.2006.233 28.432
8 9 10 9 10 

10 
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Gym
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RENATA Martinez487
SOLEIL

9.200 9.283 9.2508.833 36.566
1 2 6 1 1 

1 

ROMINA Villaseñor Rodrigu481
EVEREST

8.333 8.600 9.1509.400 35.483
9 9 1 2 2 

2 

EMMA Cardenas488
SOLEIL

8.500 9.033 9.0338.766 35.332
6 3 7 3 3 

3 

MADELYN Mitre489
SOLEIL

8.700 8.566 8.7339.033 35.032
2 10 4 8 4 

4 

IVANNA Velasquez483
IGA PANAMA

8.566 8.733 8.8668.666 34.831
5 5T 8 4T 5 

5 

MARIAJOSE Rojas490
SOLEIL

8.466 8.733 8.7008.866 34.765
7T 5T 5 9 6 

6 

PAULA De Hoyos Zamora478
EVEREST

7.733 8.733 8.8338.466 33.765
14 5T 12 6 7 

7 

LUCIA Hernandez485
SOLEIL

8.600 8.666 8.2008.133 33.599
3T 8 14 14 8 

8 

ANA PAULINA Fernandez A479
EVEREST

7.833 8.366 8.8668.516 33.581
12 11 10 4T 9 

9 

ROXANA MARIE Tamez Aya482
EVEREST

6.900 9.333 8.1169.100 33.449
16 1 3 15 10 

10 

KRIZIA SOFIA Molina Lucan476
CEGOY

7.766 7.100 8.8169.366 33.048
13 14 2 7 11 

11 

SARAH Gamez486
SOLEIL

7.566 8.900 8.3337.833 32.632
15 4 15 12 12 

12 

RENATA Puente491
UP TWINS GYMNASTICS

8.466 7.766 7.8338.483 32.548
7T 12 11 16 13 

13 

PRISCILLA Pallares Prida388
ALLIANZ GYMNASTICS

8.600 7.133 8.6667.433 31.832
3T 13 16 10 14 

14 

ISABELLA Escutia Cruz474
ALLIANZ GYMNASTICS

8.100 6.433 8.5008.316 31.349
10 15T 13 11 15 

15 

RENEE Fernandez Ortega475
ALLIANZ GYMNASTICS

8.000 6.433 8.2668.533 31.232
11 15T 9 13 16 

16 
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ABIGAIL Cattan457
IGA PANAMA

9.200 8.833 9.4009.266 36.699
1T 9 2 1 1 

1 

ANDREA Camarena461
JAHNS

9.166 9.166 8.8338.900 36.065
3 3 5T 8T 2 

2 

VALERIA Mandujano458
JAHNS

8.466 8.900 9.0339.483 35.882
14T 7 1 5T 3 

3 

ANNA CAMILA Gonzalez456
IGA PANAMA

8.633 9.216 9.0338.883 35.765
9T 2 7 5T 4 

4 

REGINA Campos451
EGOS

8.833 9.066 9.0668.633 35.598
7 5 14 4 5 

5 

ANA JOSE Mendez Bustama466
OLYMPIC

9.000 8.866 8.5668.583 35.015
4T 8 15T 15 6 

6 

SOFIA Rocha459
JAHNS

8.466 9.100 8.7168.650 34.932
14T 4 12T 10 7 

7 

LINA De La Fuente467
OLYMPIKA GUATEMALA

9.200 8.800 8.5008.000 34.500
1T 10 23 17 8 

8 

SARA Rodriguez455
GYMNIKA ACADEMY

7.500 8.633 9.0339.216 34.382
21 14T 3 5T 9 

9 

SOFIA Ramirez Villarreal462
OLYMPIC

9.000 8.083 8.6008.683 34.366
4T 20 11 12T 10 

10 

EMMA Bolaños468
OLYMPIKA GUATEMALA

8.700 8.733 8.4008.516 34.349
8 12 17 20 11 

11 

CAMILA López454
G VASILIEVA COLOMBIA

8.600 7.883 9.2008.650 34.333
11T 23 12T 3 12 

12 

ISABELLA Guzman Calderon473
VOLARÉ

6.733 9.266 9.3009.033 34.332
24 1 4 2 13 

13 

ISABELA Noriega460
JAHNS

8.600 8.666 8.4338.366 34.065
11T 13 19 19 14T

14T

ISABELLA Días471
SOLEIL

8.633 8.566 8.5338.333 34.065
9T 16T 20 16 14T

14T

ROMINA Buenrostro470
SOLEIL

8.933 8.750 8.0338.133 33.849
6 11 22 23 16 

16 

MONTSERRAT Nuñez Rente463
OLYMPIC

8.333 7.950 8.8338.700 33.816
16 21T 10 8T 17 

17 

ANA GABRIELA De Luna Gut464
OLYMPIC

8.500 7.950 8.6008.583 33.633
13 21T 15T 12T 18 

18 

DAPHNE DESSIRE Ramirez 465
OLYMPIC

7.566 8.516 8.4668.866 33.414
20 18 8 18 19 

19 

EMMA Gamez472
SOLEIL

8.100 8.633 8.2668.150 33.149
18 14T 21 21 20 

20 

MARIANA Melgoza Torres448
ALLIANZ GYMNASTICS

8.300 6.800 8.6008.900 32.600
17 24T 5T 12T 21 

21 

FATIMA Davila Hernandez453
EVEREST

6.566 8.566 8.6338.716 32.481
25 16T 9 11 22 

22 

REGINA Torres Ojeda449
ALTHARA

7.733 8.133 7.9667.550 31.382
19 19 26 24 23 

23 

IVANNA MARLENE Lopez Ra452
EVEREST

6.466 8.933 7.1007.800 30.299
26 6 24 26 24 

24 

AITANA Morales Alvarez447
ALLIANZ GYMNASTICS

7.200 6.800 7.8668.400 30.266
22 24T 18 25 25 

25 

MIRANDA Luna Barrios450
C.D.G. PAULINA URIBE

6.833 6.433 8.1667.600 29.032
23 26 25 22 26 

26 
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PAULA SOFIA Gomez Espiti444
ALLIANZ GYMNASTICS

6.300 6.233 6.4667.283 26.282
27 27 27 28 27 

27 

MAYTE De La Peña Damian446
ALLIANZ GYMNASTICS

6.000 5.600 7.0006.966 25.566
28 28 28 27 28 

28 
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Num Name
Gym
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VALERIA Fuentes420
EGOS

9.500 9.400 9.2009.366 37.466
1 2 2 3T 1 

1 

DANNA REGINA Flores Agui421
EGOS

9.333 9.516 9.1009.333 37.282
6 1 3 8 2 

2 

OLEZA Braojos439
JAHNS

9.433 9.233 9.3009.266 37.232
2T 4T 5 2 3 

3 

CAMILLE ELIZABETH Muñoz411
ARIES - PAN

9.300 9.233 9.4339.183 37.149
7 4T 7 1 4 

4 

DEVIKA Gámez434
GYMNIKA ACADEMY

9.366 9.083 8.9009.100 36.449
5 8 8T 13T 5 

5 

CAMILA Velasco423
EGOS

9.433 8.366 8.9509.433 36.182
2T 15 1 10T 6 

6 

PAULA Coello438
JAHNS

9.133 8.766 8.9509.283 36.132
11 13 4 10T 7 

7 

MIA Rivera435
IGA PANAMA

9.200 8.800 9.1668.800 35.966
8T 12 13 5T 8 

8 

LIAH RENATA Rivera Manja443
VOLARÉ

9.000 8.916 8.9009.100 35.916
14 10 8T 13T 9 

9 

ANDREA Nava Boada440
OLYMPIC

8.866 8.883 9.1338.916 35.798
16 11 10 7 10 

10 

LUZ ALICIA Ramirez Alvares419
EGOS

9.166 9.250 8.9838.316 35.715
10 3 21 9 11 

11 

GORETTI Valdes422
EGOS

9.400 9.100 8.7338.433 35.666
4 7 18T 17 12 

12 

MARIA FERNANDA Mendoza436
JAHNS

9.066 9.200 8.9338.433 35.632
12T 6 18T 12 13 

13 

AFRICA MARIANA De Santi406
ALLIANZ GYMNASTICS

8.533 8.966 8.3508.816 34.665
25T 9 11T 25 14 

14 

CAMILA Sánchez431
G VASILIEVA COLOMBIA

8.266 7.033 9.2009.233 33.732
31 26 6 3T 15 

15 

MA. INES Vallarta698
EGOS

8.900 8.283 8.5507.966 33.699
15 16 27T 20T 16 

16 

NATALIA Hernández García426
GIMNASIA SOLAR

8.500 8.233 8.9008.016 33.649
27T 17 26 13T 17 

17 

MARIA Ollervidez442
UP TWINS GYMNASTICS

8.833 8.750 8.2507.500 33.333
17 14 36 29 18 

18 

NICOL Cruz Alejo416
CEGOY

8.600 7.933 8.3008.283 33.116
21T 20 22 26T 19 

19 

SOPHIA VIRIDIANA Bustam412
C.D.G. PAULINA URIBE

9.200 7.533 8.5337.666 32.932
8T 22 33 23 20 

20 

NEVA De La Haye417
CEGOY

7.766 8.066 9.1667.800 32.798
37 18T 32 5T 21 

21 

MAYA LIZETH Ostria Cortés425
GIMNASIA SOLAR

8.800 7.233 8.7007.900 32.633
18 24 30 18 22 

22 

ISABELLE Ramirez427
GYMNASTICS & CHEER

8.633 7.000 8.5508.266 32.449
20 27 23 20T 23 

23 

MARTINA Ramirez437
JAHNS

9.066 6.933 8.8507.583 32.432
12T 30 34 16 24 

24 

ANA SOFIA Morales  Estrad326
VOLARÉ

8.100 7.800 7.8008.683 32.383
32 21 14 36 25 

25 

PAULINA Mora429
G VASILIEVA COLOMBIA

7.866 7.200 8.3008.816 32.182
35T 25 11T 26T 26 

26 
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LEAH FERNANDA Figueroa 408
ALLIANZ GYMNASTICS

8.533 6.966 8.4168.166 32.081
25T 28T 25 24 27 

27 

CAITLIN CARO Del Castillo 410
ALLIANZ GYMNASTICS

8.766 6.533 8.5508.200 32.049
19 36 24 20T 28 

28 

ANDREA Apodaca Sotelo415
C.D.G. PAULINA URIBE

8.466 6.766 8.1668.483 31.881
29 33T 17 30 29 

29 

PAULINA Luna Loyola418
JOSÉ MARIA MORELOS

7.966 8.066 7.2008.600 31.832
33T 18T 15 37 30 

30 

MARIAJOSÉ Sánchez430
G VASILIEVA COLOMBIA

7.966 6.966 8.3008.333 31.565
33T 28T 20 26T 31 

31 

ALEXANDRA Ortega Rodrig409
ALLIANZ GYMNASTICS

8.500 6.766 8.0337.966 31.265
27T 33T 27T 33 32 

32 

SOFIA Luna Gallegos424
FOREVER GYMNASTICS

8.566 7.266 7.9007.433 31.165
23T 23 37 34 33 

33 

JULIANA Ospina428
G VASILIEVA COLOMBIA

7.666 6.633 8.0668.550 30.915
38 35 16 31T 34 

34 

SOFÍA Gantiva432
G VASILIEVA COLOMBIA

7.866 6.833 8.6337.566 30.898
35T 32 35 19 35 

35 

ALMA NICOLE Sánchez Pein414
C.D.G. PAULINA URIBE

8.333 6.900 7.8167.833 30.882
30 31 31 35 36 

36 

ASHLEY JIMENA Contreras 413
C.D.G. PAULINA URIBE

8.600 6.300 8.0666.933 29.899
21T 38 38 31T 37 

37 

ELISA JUDITH Hernandez L407
ALLIANZ GYMNASTICS

8.566 6.500 6.8337.950 29.849
23T 37 29 38 38 

38 
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GIANELLE Correa403
IGA PANAMA

8.633 9.466 8.7009.416 36.215
3 1 1 2 1 

1 

MIRTHA Odette399
EGOS

8.366 8.500 8.5668.700 34.132
6 3 2 4 2 

2 

PAULINA Carrillo Nuñez398
CLUB GAF CINTHIA

8.200 8.533 8.6168.450 33.799
8 2 3 3 3 

3 

VICTORIA Betancourt401
GYMNASTICA CULIACAN

8.766 7.900 8.8007.650 33.116
1 7 9 1 4 

4 

PAOLA Rosas404
KUCHIL BAXAL

8.533 8.066 8.1007.866 32.565
4 6 7 6T 5 

5 

VALERIA Martínez Jasso400
GIMNASIA SOLAR

8.300 8.300 7.9667.983 32.549
7 4 6 8 6 

6 

ANTONIA Giraldo402
G VASILIEVA COLOMBIA

8.500 8.166 7.0338.233 31.932
5 5 4 9 7 

7 

AMINA ALEXA Palacio Uribe396
C.D.G. PAULINA URIBE

8.733 6.050 8.3337.850 30.966
2 9 8 5 8 

8 

ANA PAULINA Vidal Carden397
CEGOY

7.833 6.166 8.1008.216 30.315
9 8 5 6T 9 

9 
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CAROLINA CLAUDIA Larson389
CEGOY

8.900 7.766 8.3338.733 33.732
1 3 1 3 1 

1 

REBECA Ocampo394
UP TWINS GYMNASTICS

8.166 8.066 8.4008.250 32.882
2 2 2 2 2 

2 

SAMARIA Solorzano393
OLYMPIKA CDMX

8.133 8.300 7.7667.683 31.882
3 1 4 4 3 

3 

ANDREA Marin392
KUCHIL BAXAL

7.800 5.950 7.5337.516 28.799
4 4 5 5 4 

4 

LETICIA Martínez Moedano391
GIMNASIA SOLAR

7.766 4.166 8.8337.983 28.748
5 5 3 1 5 

5 
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MARIA FATIMA Santamaria546
CEGOY

9.333 8.633 8.2838.533 34.782
1T 3T 2 3 1 

1 

NATALIA Zavala549
SOLEIL

8.500 9.000 8.1669.000 34.666
7 2 1 5 2 

2 

ISABELLA Torres Anduaga547
EVEREST

9.333 9.100 8.2337.933 34.599
1T 1 5 4 3 

3 

MONSERRAT Rodriguez Jau548
GYMNOS BC

8.733 8.533 8.6668.333 34.265
4 5 3 1 4 

4 

RENATA Romero550
UABC

9.233 8.450 7.9008.033 33.616
3 6 4 6 5 

5 

DANIELLA Estrada552
UABC

8.533 8.633 8.5337.666 33.365
6 3T 7 2 6 

6 

GRETTA Mexia Cota545
CDC SINALOA

8.633 8.266 7.8507.866 32.615
5 7 6 7 7 

7 

MELISSA Hernandez Wong544
CDC SINALOA

0.000 6.600 6.9667.450 21.016
8 8 8 8 8 

8 
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Gym
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MONTSERRAT Gomez539
UABC

9.366 9.000 9.0508.633 36.049
1T 2 9 2 1 

1 

SARAH Marquez538
UABC

9.033 8.700 8.7338.700 35.166
6 7T 7 3 2 

2 

DAPHNE SARAHI Salazar Fa542
VOLARÉ

9.300 8.233 9.1338.433 35.099
3 14 11 1 3 

3 

LUISA Zamora540
UABC

8.700 8.900 8.4839.000 35.083
15 3T 2T 8T 4 

4 

NICTE MARIALE Ovalle Sille536
OLYMPIC

9.366 8.200 8.6838.833 35.082
1T 15 5 4 5 

5 

ANA PAOLA Bastarrachea O534
CEGOY

8.616 8.833 8.4669.000 34.915
17 5T 2T 10 6 

6 

ARIEL Presichi Padilla535
GYMNOS BC

9.150 8.900 8.6667.833 34.549
4 3T 15 5 7 

7 

ARIELA Sosa603
OLYMPIKA GUATEMALA

9.000 8.833 8.5008.166 34.499
7 5T 13 7 8 

8 

REGINA Rivera Arroyo526
ALLIANZ GYMNASTICS

8.683 8.500 8.4838.800 34.466
16 11 6 8T 9 

9 

IVANNA Montemayor604
SOLEIL

9.100 8.666 8.3168.066 34.148
5 9 14 11 10 

10 

TABATHA ITZEL Gomez Gar527
ALLIANZ GYMNASTICS

8.966 8.333 8.2668.533 34.098
8 13 10 12 11 

11 

ISABELLA Velazquez Gonzal528
ALLIANZ GYMNASTICS

8.733 9.066 6.9169.066 33.781
14 1 1 19 12 

12 

VALERIA Vargas Villalobos531
CDC SINALOA

8.816 7.366 8.6008.900 33.682
12 18 4 6 13 

13 

ALYSA Pineda Gamez530
CDC SINALOA

8.833 8.700 7.9667.733 33.232
10T 7T 17 15 14 

14 

ROMINA Cordero592
SOLEIL

8.900 8.366 7.0338.333 32.632
9 12 12 17 15 

15 

ANDREA Vazquez541
UP TWINS GYMNASTICS

8.533 7.800 8.1167.766 32.215
18T 16 16 14 16 

16 

KIANA AMAITE Mejia Medin529
ALLIANZ GYMNASTICS

8.833 6.400 8.1338.666 32.032
10T 19 8 13 17 

17 

MARGOTH Mexia Cota533
CDC SINALOA

8.800 7.700 7.0007.433 30.933
13 17 19 18 18 

18 

ALEXA García Hernandez532
CDC SINALOA

8.533 6.300 7.3667.450 29.649
18T 20 18 16 19 

19 

CAMILA Del Valle537
OLYMPIKA GUATEMALA

0.000 8.566 0.0000.000 8.566
20 10 20 20 20 

20 
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DANIELA Ortiz Coronel519
GYMNOS BC

9.366 9.133 8.9668.100 35.565
1 1 8 1 1 

1 

KAREN XIMENA Ordaz Brav515
JOSÉ MARIA MORELOS

8.933 8.766 8.8008.366 34.865
5T 8 4 4 2 

2 

DIANA Ramirez523
SOLEIL

8.933 8.800 8.5668.400 34.699
5T 7 3 10 3 

3 

DANIELA Calero Rosado509
CEGOY

8.966 8.200 8.7008.500 34.366
4 12 1T 7T 4 

4 

PIA Reynoso Topete512
CEGOY

9.000 9.033 8.1838.033 34.249
3 4 10T 13 5 

5 

SOMMEIL Martinez524
SOLEIL

8.700 8.833 8.7167.900 34.149
10T 6 13 6 6 

6 

MARIA TERESA Fontes Cor520
GYMNOS BC

8.933 8.900 7.9668.250 34.049
5T 5 7 14 7 

7 

ANDREA JULIETA Avila Flor510
CEGOY

8.633 8.400 8.7838.033 33.849
13 10 10T 5 8 

8 

ANYA Segovia Rios522
OLYMPIC

9.066 7.466 8.8338.266 33.631
2 18 6 3 9 

9 

ISABELLA Buitrago516
G VASILIEVA COLOMBIA

8.483 7.933 8.9008.300 33.616
17 14 5 2 10 

10 

REGINA Vargas525
UP TWINS GYMNASTICS

8.650 9.066 8.3507.366 33.432
12 3 17 11 11 

11 

RENATA ARANZA Angeles L507
CANCUN GYMNASTICS A.

8.833 9.100 7.8007.400 33.133
8 2 16 16 12 

12 

MELANY MICHELLE Soto Cr518
GYMNOS BC

8.600 8.466 8.2167.466 32.748
14T 9 15 12 13 

13 

MARIA Rivera Lara514
CLUB GAF CINTHIA

8.700 8.233 8.6507.133 32.716
10T 11 18 9 14 

14 

MARIA ANGELA Fuentes Ari521
OLYMPIC

8.600 7.633 7.6168.500 32.349
14T 17 1T 18 15 

15 

DIANA CARELLI Cuevas  He513
CGAR LA CHOCA

8.466 7.866 7.8338.066 32.231
18T 16 9 15 16 

16 

INES Camara Barroso511
CEGOY

8.766 7.900 7.5337.966 32.165
9 15 12 19 17T

17T

REGINA Rios Macias543
ALLIANZ GYMNASTICS

8.466 8.133 7.7667.800 32.165
18T 13 14 17 17T

17T

ELIZABETH Oviedo Villamar506
ALLIANZ GYMNASTICS

8.500 6.700 8.7006.900 30.800
16 19 19 7T 19 

19 



Judge's Signatures

COPA GILLING 2021
NIVEL 5
sep. 28 - oct. 3, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 10/5/2021 05:26:40 p. m.

Femenil / 5 / D(2007-06)
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ANDREA Santiago499
G VASILIEVA COLOMBIA

9.266 8.300 9.0009.166 35.732
1 5 1 1 1 

1 

ISABELLA Sanabria498
G VASILIEVA COLOMBIA

9.033 9.333 8.6838.200 35.249
3 1 7 2 2 

2 

PAULINA Gongora Rebolled497
CEGOY

8.883 8.900 8.4008.733 34.916
5 2 2 3 3 

3 

CIELO Cardoso502
UP TWINS GYMNASTICS

8.800 8.600 8.0168.400 33.816
6T 3 4T 5 4 

4 

MIA Mendiola503
UP TWINS GYMNASTICS

8.983 8.233 8.0838.400 33.699
4 6 4T 4 5 

5 

NELLY Betancourt504
UP TWINS GYMNASTICS

8.800 8.133 7.8008.600 33.333
6T 8 3 6 6 

6 

KAREN Pozo500
GYMNIKA ACADEMY

8.500 8.333 7.4168.400 32.649
8 4 4T 7 7 

7 

NATALIA Campos Sanchez501
OLYMPIC

9.100 8.200 5.3007.833 30.433
2 7 8 8 8 

8 
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ISABELLA Acosta495
G VASILIEVA COLOMBIA

9.166 9.066 8.9669.133 36.331
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

PERLA DE JESÚS Monterrub494
GIMNASIA SOLAR

8.666 7.200 7.5008.866 32.232
3 3 2 3 2 

2 

MAYTE De La Selva Feria493
GIMNASIA SOLAR

8.966 7.633 7.6007.300 31.499
2 2 3 2 3 

3 
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RENATA Lopez Peña Diaz602
EVEREST

9.366 9.733 9.4339.300 37.832
3 1 1 2 1 

1 

REGINA Tellez Rodriguez579
EVEREST

9.233 8.850 9.3008.825 36.208
5 4 6 3 2 

2 

VICTORIA Castillo Hernand611
VOLARÉ

9.400 8.866 9.0668.650 35.982
2 3 9 6 3 

3 

MARIA REGINA Caballero G600
CEGOY

8.933 9.100 9.0008.800 35.833
14 2 7 8 4 

4 

RENATA ANAHI Ortega Flor601
CEGOY

9.133 8.800 8.9338.875 35.741
9 5 5 9 5 

5 

GLORIANA Escoffie Perez599
CEGOY

9.033 7.833 9.5338.900 35.299
13 10 4 1 6 

6 

SABINA Gonzalez Orozco610
VOLARÉ

9.100 8.533 8.6838.975 35.291
10T 7 3 13 7 

7 

MARIELA Nuñez Lopez596
ALTHARA

9.466 7.666 9.2338.750 35.115
1 11T 8 4 8 

8 

JAELYNN Lopez606
UABC

9.266 8.600 9.0337.700 34.599
4 6 12 7 9 

9 

CAROLINA Ulibarri Ramirez597
ALTHARA

9.216 6.933 8.9009.225 34.274
6 15 2 10T 10 

10 

LAURA XIMENA Barrera Oc612
VOLARÉ

9.100 8.000 8.6168.300 34.016
10T 8 10 14 11 

11 

CAMILA Carnedas607
UABC

9.200 7.966 9.1837.650 33.999
7T 9 13 5 12 

12 

ALEXA Arellano608
UABC

9.066 7.666 8.8337.850 33.415
12 11T 11 12 13 

13 

VALERIA Anguiano609
UP TWINS GYMNASTICS

9.200 7.166 8.9007.400 32.666
7T 14 14 10T 14 

14 

MELISSA Villarreal605
SOLEIL

7.500 7.233 8.5667.050 30.349
15 13 15 15 15 

15 
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ZOE Duncan Castillo591
VOLARÉ

9.666 9.000 9.3339.275 37.274
1 2 1 2 1 

1 

MARIA Guerrero De Anda589
VOLARÉ

9.566 8.600 9.1509.100 36.416
2T 4 2 5T 2 

2 

IYARI Estrada586
UABC

9.566 8.166 9.1169.050 35.898
2T 7T 3 7 3 

3 

ROMINA Rodriguez De Leon578
EGOS

9.533 9.233 9.1837.825 35.774
4 1 13T 4 4 

4 

SASHA Verastegui Santa Cr580
EVEREST

9.433 8.400 9.3838.550 35.766
6 5 7 1 5 

5 

FABIANA Jimenez581
IGA PANAMA

9.266 8.766 9.0668.600 35.698
8 3 6 8 6 

6 

MARIA Elizondo Romero588
VOLARÉ

8.933 8.133 9.2168.825 35.107
10T 9 4 3 7 

7 

MARIA FERNANDA Gonzalez590
VOLARÉ

9.366 8.266 8.8508.200 34.682
7 6 9 15 8 

8 

SOFIA Garcia593
SOLEIL

8.866 7.300 9.1508.700 34.016
13 13 5 5T 9 

9 

ANA SOFIA Morales585
OLYMPIKA GUATEMALA

9.500 7.466 8.9007.825 33.691
5 11 13T 13 10 

10 

CONSTANZA Sanchez587
UP TWINS GYMNASTICS

8.933 7.700 9.0168.025 33.674
10T 10 10 11 11 

11 

VALERIA Villarreal595
SOLEIL

9.100 7.366 8.9507.850 33.266
9 12 11T 12 12 

12 

JULIA PAOLA Garcia Sanche584
OLYMPIC

8.733 8.166 8.6837.525 33.107
15 7T 15 16 13 

13 

ILENA Valero594
SOLEIL

8.900 6.766 9.0338.225 32.924
12 14 8 9T 14 

14 

NATALIA Lozano Molina575
ALTHARA

7.866 6.200 9.0337.850 30.949
16 15 11T 9T 15 

15 

CRISTINA ALESSANDRA Pal574
ALTHARA

8.833 4.600 8.8666.700 28.999
14 16 16 14 16 

16 
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ISABELLA Zaldivar568
JAHNS

9.433 9.000 8.9839.225 36.641
1 2 1 7 1 

1 

ELISA Bernal567
G VASILIEVA COLOMBIA

9.400 9.100 9.3008.500 36.300
2T 1 5 2 2 

2 

SARAH MICHELLE Celis Per564
CEGOY

9.366 8.900 8.8668.875 36.007
4 3 2T 8T 3 

3 

DANIKA Sosa569
OLYMPIKA GUATEMALA

9.400 8.233 9.2508.875 35.758
2T 5 2T 4 4 

4 

MELANIE Sanchez570
UP TWINS GYMNASTICS

9.133 8.766 9.3338.375 35.607
8T 4 6 1 5 

5 

CONSTANZA Blanco695
CEGOY

9.166 7.833 9.2668.225 34.490
7 7 7 3 6 

6 

SOFÍA MILAGROS Cano Gó562
ALTHARA

9.233 7.700 8.8668.600 34.399
6 8 4 8T 7 

7 

VANESSA Avila565
GYMNASTICS & CHEER

9.333 8.033 9.1507.425 33.941
5 6 10 5 8 

8 

VERÓNICA Chaparro566
G VASILIEVA COLOMBIA

8.800 7.433 8.7007.925 32.858
10 9 9 10 9 

9 

ADRIANA Sosol571
SOLEIL

9.133 6.600 9.0008.050 32.783
8T 11 8 6 10 

10 

RAFAELA De León Montijo563
CDC SINALOA

0.000 7.100 8.3666.900 22.366
11 10 11 11 11 

11 
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SARA Largacha558
G VASILIEVA COLOMBIA

9.033 7.933 9.0338.475 34.474
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

MARICIELO Torres561
UP TWINS GYMNASTICS

9.366 7.466 8.9667.200 32.998
1 3 3 2 2 

2 

CARMEN JESSICA Barcenas557
JOSÉ MARIA MORELOS

8.666 7.600 8.4167.550 32.232
4 2 2 3 3 

3 

GABRIELA Flores Mosqueda577
JOSÉ MARIA MORELOS

8.866 6.933 8.2006.450 30.449
3 4 4 4 4 

4 
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TANIA Horvilleur556
OLYMPIKA CDMX

9.466 8.433 9.1008.650 35.649
2 2 2 1 1 

1 

CINTIA Paniagua554
JAHNS

9.533 8.733 8.9007.950 35.116
1 1 3 3 2 

2 

SOFIA Fonseca Valdez553
ALTHARA

9.200 7.200 9.0008.975 34.375
3 4 1 2 3 

3 

FERNANDA Arroyo555
OLYMPIKA CDMX

8.900 7.400 7.8667.700 31.866
4 3 4 4 4 

4 
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VALENTINA Teran Santos650
CEGOY

9.000 9.100 9.2839.333 36.716
4 2T 2T 3T 1 

1 

IVANNA Pacheco Padilla658
VOLARÉ

9.100 9.150 9.3669.066 36.682
3 1 5 1 2 

2 

DANA Lemus656
UABC

8.866 8.950 9.2009.566 36.582
6T 4 1 6T 3 

3 

KAMILA Ron Barajas657
VOLARÉ

9.233 8.800 9.2838.733 36.049
2 5 10 3T 4 

4 

MARIA FERNANDA Vidal Ca647
CEGOY

8.600 9.100 9.2168.900 35.816
10T 2T 7 5 5 

5 

MERARI Perez655
SOLEIL

8.833 8.500 9.1509.033 35.516
8 7 6 8 6 

6 

CAMILA Cantu654
SOLEIL

8.600 8.550 8.9169.200 35.266
10T 6 4 11 7 

7 

MIA MARIANA Jimenez Gar649
CEGOY

8.866 8.275 9.1168.793 35.050
6T 9 9 9 8 

8 

DARINKA CAMILLE Kloeppel646
CEGOY

8.100 8.375 9.2008.833 34.508
12 8 8 6T 9 

9 

SILVANA Espositos Patrana648
CEGOY

8.000 7.725 9.3009.333 34.358
13 10 2T 2 10 

10 

ALEXA Dominguez653
SOLEIL

8.700 6.400 9.0508.700 32.850
9 12 11 10 11 

11 

PALOMA Pallares Prida645
ALLIANZ GYMNASTICS

8.966 7.600 8.0337.233 31.832
5 11 12 12 12 

12 

PAULINA Del Bosque Baraja651
EVEREST

9.533 __.___ __._____.___ 9.533
1 13 13 13 13 

13 
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*Mia Michelle Osuna697
VOLARÉ

9.266 8.925 9.2839.066 36.540
1 2 3 1 1 

1 

PAOLA ALEJANDRA Alvarez 671
VOLARÉ

9.000 9.250 9.2008.933 36.383
4 1 4 2T 2 

2 

NURIA Lopez Ribot635
CEGOY

8.866 8.450 9.2009.166 35.682
7T 6 2 2T 3 

3 

ISABELLA Marquez  Carden643
VOLARÉ

8.900 8.650 8.7339.200 35.483
5T 4 1 7 4 

4 

FERNANDA Peñuñuri Saiz634
CEGOY

9.033 8.800 8.8838.233 34.949
3 3 11 5 5 

5 

AZURA Ramirez638
GYMNIKA ACADEMY

8.866 8.500 8.8508.566 34.782
7T 5 7 6 6 

6 

BETZABE Carranza642
UP TWINS GYMNASTICS

8.566 7.950 8.7008.600 33.816
11 8T 6 8 7 

7 

AISHA Gaitán637
G VASILIEVA COLOMBIA

8.900 7.950 8.9667.333 33.149
5T 8T 14 4 8 

8 

KEISY CAMILA Hernandez C632
ALLIANZ GYMNASTICS

8.700 6.950 8.4668.833 32.949
10 12 5 10 9 

9 

MARCELA Aqueche640
OLYMPIKA GUATEMALA

8.266 7.450 8.6338.533 32.882
13 11 8 9 10 

10 

FRANCISCA Gutierrez639
OLYMPIKA GUATEMALA

8.233 7.775 8.3508.466 32.824
14 10 9 12 11 

11 

JACKELINE Vazquez Clavero633
CANCUN GYMNASTICS A.

9.133 6.850 8.4338.333 32.749
2 13 10 11 12 

12 

SOFIA Garcia Brenner631
ALLIANZ GYMNASTICS

8.466 8.050 7.5007.600 31.616
12 7 13 14 13 

13 

VALENTINA Hernandez573
SOLEIL

8.800 5.850 8.2337.833 30.716
9 14 12 13 14 

14 
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NATALIA Cabrera621
JAHNS

9.366 9.250 9.1669.500 37.282
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

PAULINA Lois622
JAHNS

9.533 9.000 9.1008.933 36.566
1 2 4 2T 2 

2 

ANA ISABEL Duarte624
NOLIMITS PANAMA

9.066 8.450 9.0338.800 35.349
4T 6 7 5 3 

3 

SILVANA Carrillo627
UP TWINS GYMNASTICS

9.200 8.250 9.0668.566 35.082
3 8T 9 4 4 

4 

ISABELLA Gil620
G VASILIEVA COLOMBIA

8.500 8.250 9.1009.000 34.850
11 8T 3 2T 5 

5 

ANA SOFIA Granillo Corona628
VOLARÉ

9.066 8.550 9.0008.233 34.849
4T 4 10 6 6 

6 

XIMENA Yool626
OLYMPIKA GUATEMALA

8.633 8.650 8.2669.133 34.682
9 3 2 10 7 

7 

NEVAEH Rosas Gomez Rubi630
VOLARÉ

8.900 8.500 8.3668.866 34.632
6 5 6 9 8 

8 

CAMILA Morales625
NOLIMITS PANAMA

8.600 8.400 8.7508.700 34.450
10 7 8 7 9 

9 

FERNANDA Vargas617
OLYMPIKA CDMX

8.833 7.450 8.5837.833 32.699
7 10 11 8 10 

10 

PRISCILLA ALINE Vidal Soto619
ALTHARA

8.700 7.300 7.4338.900 32.333
8 11 5 11 11 

11 
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LIZ MARIE Davila616
NOLIMITS PANAMA

8.900 7.900 9.1009.033 34.933
1 1T 2 1 1 

1 

PAULINA Rubira Denegreva613
ALTHARA

8.766 7.225 8.9338.900 33.824
2T 4 3 2 2 

2 

VALENTINA Ortiz Arechiga614
CANCUN GYMNASTICS A.

8.766 7.900 8.7008.200 33.566
2T 1T 4 3 3 

3 

MALENA Fernandez615
NOLIMITS PANAMA

7.866 7.400 8.0669.233 32.565
4 3 1 4 4 

4 
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MARIEL Garcia Chapa679
EVEREST

9.266 9.300 9.0669.466 37.098
1 1 1 1T 1 

1 

ANTONELLA De Nigris Gonz676
EVEREST

9.033 8.850 9.0669.333 36.282
2 3 2 1T 2 

2 

MONICA Cardenas Perez677
EVEREST

8.800 9.250 8.7508.833 35.633
3 2 4 5 3 

3 

ISABELLA Taffinder684
SOLEIL

8.733 8.800 8.9338.600 35.066
4 4 8 3 4 

4 

RENATA VALERIA Pacheco 683
VOLARÉ

8.500 8.600 8.5838.700 34.383
6 5 5T 6 5 

5 

ZOE Cota Villafranca674
CDC SINALOA

7.800 7.700 8.7668.700 32.966
9 8 5T 4 6 

6 

HELEN Holmes682
IGA PANAMA

8.033 7.900 7.8668.683 32.482
7 6 7 9 7 

7 

ANA GABRIELA Gutierrez681
IGA PANAMA

7.866 6.975 8.4169.166 32.423
8 9 3 7 8 

8 

DANIELA Juarez Armenta675
CDC SINALOA

8.566 7.750 8.1006.433 30.849
5 7 10 8 9 

9 

AITHANA ALEXANDRA Avila673
ALTHARA

7.700 6.825 7.2007.566 29.291
10 10 9 10 10 

10 
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IVANA DANIELLE Martinez664
EGOS

9.333 8.500 8.9668.700 35.499
1 3 5T 1 1 

1 

KAREN Betancourt669
UP TWINS GYMNASTICS

8.700 8.950 8.8668.833 35.349
3T 1 4 4 2 

2 

MARIANA Pinilla666
G VASILIEVA COLOMBIA

8.933 7.900 8.9339.100 34.866
2 5T 1T 2 3 

3 

DANA SOFIA Pacheco Padill672
VOLARÉ

8.700 8.250 8.4338.700 34.083
3T 4 5T 6 4 

4 

ISABELA Estrada Baltazar667
GYMNOS BC

8.033 8.800 8.1338.633 33.599
6 2 7 7 5 

5 

KEILA Cabrera Delgado663
CEGOY

7.733 7.900 8.6839.100 33.416
7 5T 1T 5 6 

6 

MARIANA Monter Ascolani668
GYMNOS BC

8.333 7.600 7.6338.900 32.466
5 8 3 8 7 

7 

LEILANY Ponciano670
UP TWINS GYMNASTICS

6.866 7.800 8.9008.533 32.099
8 7 8 3 8 

8 
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PAULA Martinez Arellano660
JOSÉ MARIA MORELOS

7.833 7.900 8.2008.800 32.733
2 2 1 2 1 

1 

SARAH Figueroa662
OLYMPIKA GUATEMALA

7.866 8.200 8.2338.300 32.599
1 1 2 1 2 

2 

REGINA Mora Reyes661
OLYMPIC

7.166 7.600 7.8007.566 30.132
3 3 3 3 3 

3 
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ANA LUCIA Morales659
OLYMPIKA GUATEMALA

8.600 __.___ 8.8508.350 25.800
1 0 1 1 1 

1 
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ALMA YARELI Reyes572
SOLEIL

8.666 7.500 7.4669.400 33.032
1 1 1 4 1 

1 

YOSELIN Moreno691
UABC

8.500 7.050 8.2837.700 31.533
2T 2 3 2 2 

2 

PAULINA Lewin690
OLYMPIKA GUATEMALA

8.500 6.500 7.8667.766 30.632
2T 3 2 3 3 

3 

KATIA Sinibaldi689
OLYMPIKA GUATEMALA

7.766 5.050 9.0667.500 29.382
5 4 4 1 4 

4 

ISABELLA Jaskille688
GIMMEX

8.166 4.850 7.0336.466 26.515
4 5 5 5 5 

5 
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Femenil / 9 / B(2006-05)

Num Name
Gym

AARank

ISABELLA Acosta Palafox685
GYMNOS BC

8.633 7.825 7.9669.266 33.690
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

REGINA Caso  Landeros686
GYMNOS BC

8.966 7.725 7.9337.866 32.490
1 2 2 2 2 

2 



Judge's Signatures

COPA GILLING 2021
NIVEL FIG
sep. 28 - oct. 3, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 10/5/2021 05:27:35 p. m.

Femenil / FI / FIG

Num Name
Gym

AARank

DIANA Luna Figueroa693
CDC SINALOA

11.300 9.400 10.7009.966 41.366
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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